RESPECT
“RIDE

Centro recognizes its obligation to

transport the public in a safe and

efficient manner, and to provide a

pleasant and clean atmosphere in
which to ride.

For access to Centro’s Rules of
Conduct Policy as well as some

helpful tips and reminders to make

riding the bus an enjoyable
experience for everyone, scan the

QR code or visit us online at
www.centro.org/rules-of-conduct.

Accessibility

All Centro buses are equipped

with mobility lifts or ramps to

assist passengers in boarding and
alighting the vehicles and to accommodate
mobility devices classified as “common
wheelchairs” according to regulations set
forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act
(ADA). Please advise the driver upon
boarding of any special accommodations
required to facilitate your ride.

Title VI

Centro’s policy is to fully comply with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, which
states that no person shall be excluded
from participation in, be denied the
benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to
discrimination based on their race, color,
or national origin. To obtain more
information regarding Centro’s Title VI
policy, or to file a Title VI complaint go to
http://bit.ly/CentroTitleVI or contact
Centro as follows:

Contact Centro

Email: cnyrta@centro.org
Call Center / Lost & Found
(607) 605-5555
Call-A-Bus
(315) 442-3434
Mail: 200 Cortland Ave,
Syracuse, NY 13205

OVOO

#GoCentroBus

Effective:
June 30, 2025

Walmart

TC3

Serving:
e County Office Bldg
e SUNY Cortland
 Walmart
e Gutchess Lumber
Sports Complex
e Tompkins Cortland
Community College

www.centro.org

P Wwalmart-TC3

Monthly Passes

Monthly Passes are available for unlimited
travel on Centro Cortland’s fixed routes.
Monthly passes may be purchased at these
vendor outlets:

* Access to Independence
26 N. Main St
Cortland, NY 13053

® Catholic Charities
33-35 Central Ave
Cortland, NY 13045

* P&C Fresh
160 Clinton Ave
Cortland, NY 13045

¢ Grand Union Supermarket
3932 NY 281
Cortland, NY 13045

Tompkins Cortland
Community College

Route Map

SUNY
Cortland

Walmart

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Complex |l

www.centro.org

County Office
Building (COB)

Full Fare
Adults (10-64)

Fare From/To FARE
Walmart - TC3 (Cash) $1.00
Monthly Pass $40.00

Half Fare

Children (6-9)¢
Seniors (65+)*
Persons with Disabilities*
Medicare Cardholders**

Fare From/To FARE

Walmart - TC3 (Cash) $0.50
Half Fare Monthly Pass $20.00

* Children must be accompanied by a
paying Adult.

* Must show a Centro Reduced Fare ID card
-or- combination Medicare Card and
photo ID upon boarding.

** Must show a Medicare Card and photo
ID upon boarding.

Exact fare is required upon boarding.
Drivers cannot make change. Fare may also
be paid with a Monthly Pass or token.

emme Regular Bus Route Timepoint
(see schedule)

W Point of Interest



6:35
7:30
8:20
9:15
10:45
11:40
12:30
1:00
2:05
3:05
3:55
4:45

D OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O o o

MONDAY - FRIDAY

6:39
7:34
8:24
)
10:49
11:44
12:34
1:04
2:09
3:09
3:59
4:49

6:45

8:30

9:25

10:55
11:50
12:40
1:10

2:15

3:15

4:05

4:55

6:50
740
8:35
9:30
11:00
11:95
12:45
1:15
2:20
3:20
4:10
5:00

7:00
7:50 o
8:45
9:40
11:10
12:05
12:55
1:25
2:30
3:30
4:20
5:10

Walmart - TC3
N S
N
S &F &
é»b N &
& NS o Qe
' QO 0 LA Q
S & fesss
O &I ¥ O &Y
& N FQ Q h)\Q zfQ\
@ §fQ & S 2 S Q9 o
§ FJ S S &8 S8s &
Q
< CF L 2 2 Oy <
-0-0-0-0-0-0—

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day,
4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving,
or Christmas (observed).

PM times are in Bold.

NOTES

O This trip does not go to Walmart.

TC3 - Walmart
e &
& S
A\ & L N)
& SE ¥
N S 8
S L O NS &
) Q§.~§a & N o
S o9 & & &
OO £ & 28 S
LY OF ¥ &S S
¢ S =29 £ &9 '?Q\ %
S S8 88 L8 S &Y O §
& S & @ @ S <

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:20
5:15

D OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O o o
-_
N
o
(3,

MONDAY - FRIDAY

710
7:55
8:55
9:45
11:20
12:10
1:00
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:25
5:20

715
8:00
9:00
9:50
11:25
12:15
1:05
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:30
5:25

7.20

8:05

9:05

9:55

11:30
12:20
1:10

1:45

2:45

3:45

4:35

5:30

7:30
8:15
9:15
10:05
11:40
12:30
1:20
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:45
5:40

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year’s Day (observed), Memorial Day,
4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving,
or Christmas (observed).

PM times are in Bold.

NOTES



