HEGP THE

Centro recognizes its obligation to transport the public in a safe and efficient manner, and to provide a pleasant and clean atmosphere in which to ride.

For access to Centro's Rules of Conduct Policy as well as some helpful tips and reminders to make riding the bus an enjoyable experience for everyone, scan the QR code or visit us online at www.centro.org/rules-of-conduct.



Accessibility

All Centro buses are equipped with mobility lifts or ramps to assist passengers in boarding and alighting the vehicles and to accommodate mobility devices classified as "common wheelchairs" according to regulations set forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Please advise the driver upon boarding of any special accommodations required to facilitate your ride.

Title VI

Centro's policy is to fully comply with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, which states that no person shall be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimination based on their race, color, or national origin. To obtain more information regarding Centro's Title VI policy, or to file a Title VI complaint go to http://bit.ly/CentroTitleVI or contact Centro as follows:

Contact Centro

Email: cnyrta@centro.org Call Center / Lost & Found (607) 605-5555 **Call-A-Bus** (315) 442-3434 Mail: 200 Cortland Ave, Syracuse, NY 13205



Effective: June 30, 2025





Walmart TC3

Serving:

- County Office Bldg •
- SUNY Cortland
- Walmart
- **Gutchess Lumber Sports Complex**
- Tompkins Cortland • **Community College**





centi



Walmart - TC3	Cash)	\$0.50
Half Fare Month	ly Pass	\$20.00

- Children must be accompanied by a paying Adult.
- * Must show a Centro Reduced Fare ID card -or- combination Medicare Card and photo ID upon boarding.
- ** Must show a Medicare Card and photo ID upon boarding.

Exact fare is required upon boarding. Drivers cannot make change. Fare may also be paid with a Monthly Pass or token.



Walmart - TC3



$- \Box - \Box - \Box - \Box - \Box - \Box \longrightarrow$

MONDAY – FRIDAY								
6	6:35	6:39	6:45	6:50	7:00			
6	7:30	7:34		7:40	7:50	0		
6	8:20	8:24	8:30	8:35	8:45			
6	9:15	9:19	9:25	9:30	9:40			
6	10:45	10:49	10:55	11:00	11:10			
6	11:40	11:44	11:50	11:55	12:05			
6	12:30	12:34	12:40	12:45	12:55			
6	1:00	1:04	1:10	1:15	1:25			
6	2:05	2:09	2:15	2:20	2:30			
6	3:05	3:09	3:15	3:20	3:30			
6	3:55	3:59	4:05	4:10	4:20			
6	4:45	4:49	4:55	5:00	5:10			

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year's Day (observed), Memorial Day, 4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving,

or Christmas (observed).

NOTES

PM times are in **Bold**.

• This trip does not go to Walmart.



	_					
6	5:15	5:20	5:25	5:30	5:40	
6	4:20	4:25	4:30	4:35	4:45	
6	3:30	3:35	3:40	3:45	3:55	
6	2:30	2:35	2:40	2:45	2:55	
6	1:30	1:35	1:40	1:45	1:55	
6	12:55	1:00	1:05	1:10	1:20	
6	12:05	12:10	12:15	12:20	12:30	
6	11:15	11:20	11:25	11:30	11:40	

SATURDAY / SUNDAY

No service on Saturday or Sunday.

HOLIDAYS

No service on: New Year's Day (observed), Memorial Day,

4th of July (observed), Labor Day, Thanksgiving,

or Christmas (observed).

NOTES

PM times are in **Bold**.